
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

3/13/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Heat Sounders 3A

3/13/2024 Wednesday 6:45PM Timbers Flash 3A

3/13/2024 Wednesday 6:45PM Galaxy Stars 3B

3/16/2024 Saturday 9AM Heat Timbers 3A

3/16/2024 Saturday 10AM Sounders Galaxy 3A

3/16/2024 Saturday 12PM flash Stars 3B

3/19/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM Heat Flash 3A

3/20/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Sounders Stars 3A

3/20/2024 Wednesday 6:45PM Galaxy Timbers 3B

3/23/2024 Saturday 9AM Flash Galaxy 3A

3/23/2024 Saturday 10AM Sounders Timbers 3B

3/23/2024 Saturday 11AM Heat Stars 3B

3/26/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Heat Galaxy 3B

3/27/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Sounders Flash 3A

3/27/2024 Wednesday 6:45 PM Timbers Stars 3B

3/30/2024 Saturday 11AM Sounders Timbers 3A

3/30/2024 Saturday 11AM Flash Galaxy 3B

4/2/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Heat Sounders 3B

4/3/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Timbers Flash 3B

4/3/2024 Wednesday 6:45PM Galaxy Stars 3B

4/6/2024 Saturday 10AM Heat Timbers 3A

4/6/2024 Saturday 11AM Sounders Galaxy 3A

4/6/2024 Saturday 11AM Flash Stars 3B

COACHES

Youth Soccer League

 1st & 2nd Boys Division B

Spring 2024 Game Schedule

Shawnee Park Sports Complex
RAINOUT HOTLINE: 573-975-1024

TEAM NAME

Stars Gilman

Heat

Sounders

Timbers

Flash

Galaxy

Bennett

Bradley

Thomas

Carter

Franklin (School)



4/9/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Heat Stars 3B


